@ SPORT CAMPS ...

PENN STATE BASEBALL ELITE PROSPECT CAMP Il TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Equipment:
= Fielder’'s Glove
= Bat(s)
=  Baseball cap
= Spikes

= Batting gloves
= Jacket (windbreaker)

=  Sweatpants

= Uniform pants (if available)

= (Catcher’s gear

=  Supporter (2)

= |[nfielder (cup)

= Batting helmet

= Personal water bottle

= No personal equipment will be shared during camp

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Check-In, Medlar Field
Meet the Penn State Coaches
Group Stretch
Throwing / Explanation of Offensive Rotation
Offensive Rotation
Break
Defensive Instruction / Showcase
GAME #1
GAME #2 players
o Lunch Break - Bring your own lunch

o Facility Tours
o BPincages & Warm-up in cages
o Pre-game I/O

GAME #2
GAME #1 players
o Lunch Break - Bring your own lunch

o Facility Tours
Depart, Medlar Field

**please bring lunch/snack(s) to energize yourself during the camp. Also, bring your own
water bottle to refill during camp.



