

## PENN STATE BASEBALL ELITE PROSPECT CAMP II TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

## **Equipment**:

- Fielder's Glove
- Bat(s)
- Baseball cap
- Spikes
- Batting gloves
- Jacket (windbreaker)
- Sweatpants
- Uniform pants (if available)
- Catcher's gear
- Supporter (2)
- Infielder (cup)
- Batting helmet
- Personal water bottle
- No personal equipment will be shared during camp

## Wednesday, June 26, 2024

8:00 a.m 8:30 a.m.	Check-In, <b>Medlar Field</b>
8:30 a.m.	Meet the Penn State Coaches
8:45 a.m.	Group Stretch
9:00 a.m.	Throwing / Explanation of Offensive Rotation
9:20 a.m.	Offensive Rotation
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Defensive Instruction / Showcase
12:30 p.m.	GAME #1
12:30 p.m.	GAME #2 players
	Lucada Busala Duina como acom lora da

Lunch Break - Bring your own lunch

Facility Tours

o BP in cages & Warm-up in cages

o Pre-game I/O

3:15 p.m. **GAME #2** 

3:15 p.m. GAME #1 players

o Lunch Break - Bring your own lunch

Facility Tours

6:00 p.m. Depart, **Medlar Field** 

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please bring lunch/snack(s) to energize yourself during the camp. Also, bring your own water bottle to refill during camp.